TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		10/29/2009	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FOR EYES OPTICAL COMPANY	
Street Address:	1601 WALNUT STREET	
City:	PHILADELPHIA	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19102	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	73013341	FOREYES	
Serial Number:	75900808	FOR EYES	
Serial Number:	73186644	FOR EYES	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (954)847-5345

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 9547598959

Email: PABLO.MELES@AKERMAN.COM

Correspondent Name: PABLO MELES

Address Line 1: LAS OLAS CENTRE II, SUITE 1600 350 EAST LAS OLAS BOULEVARD Address Line 2: Address Line 4: FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33301

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FOR-EYES_224642

TRADEMARK

900152466 REEL: 004133 FRAME: 0693

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PABLO MELES	
Signature:	/PABLO MELES/	
Date:	01/19/2010	
Total Attachments: 2 source=FOREYES_224642_DISCHARGE#page1.tif source=FOREYES_224642_DISCHARGE#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004133 FRAME: 0694 This Instrument Prepared By: Thomas P. Angelo, Esquire Angelo & Banta, P.A. 515 East Las Olas Boulevard, Suite 850 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

EXPIRES: March 11, 2012

DISCHARGE OF TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT INTERESTS

On this 25th day of October, 2009, WACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, a national banking association ("Assignee"), hereby releases all of its interests in those certain trademarks more particularly set forth on Exhibit "A" attached hereto and by this reference made a part hereof (collectively, the "Trademarks"), as such Trademarks were assigned to Assignee by FOR EYES OPTICAL COMPANY. a Pennsylvania corporation ("Assignor") pursuant to the terms of that certain Security Agreement from Assignor in favor of Assignee, recorded on November 23, 2005 with the Trademark Assignment Division of the United States Patent and Trademark Office in Reel/Frame 3233/0204.

Signed, sealed and delivered	Assignee:
in the presence of:	^
	WACHOWA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
NA WIN	
Millen,	By: \ hi\\\ \ \
Print Name: Paris, a McMillan	Marinus Otto Senior Vice President
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	man med and of the production
_	
<i></i>	
Print Name: Connic Marrocco	
Print Nama: Canada Ada ang an	
Print Name. Confie Marrocco	
STATE OF ELODIDA	
STATE OF FLORIDA))SS:	
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE	
COUNTY OF WILAWIFDADE)	H
The foregoing instrument was ackn	owledged before me this 28 day of October, 2009, by
	VACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, on behalf of
and as an act of the bank. He is personally	known to me or has produced a
as identification, and took an oath.	
ELISA ACOSTA	- Color Score
MY COMMISSION # DD 734215	Print of Stamp Name: ELISA ACOSTA

Notary Public, State of Florida Commission No.: DD 734215 My Commission Expires: 3-1/-20/2

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004133 FRAME: 0695

EXHIBIT "A"

TRADEMARKS

	Trademark Name	Serial Number	Registration Number	Registration Date/Status
1.	FOR EYES & Design	73-013,341	1,006,525	March 11, 1975
2.	FOR EYES & Design	75-900,808	2,670,823	January 7, 2003
3.	FOR EYES	73-186,644	1,132,442	April 1, 1980

TRADEMARK REEL: 004133 FRAME: 0696

RECORDED: 01/19/2010